3
TROX Malaysia Sdn. Bhd. (278360-V)
20, Persiaran Bunga Tanjong 1,
Senawang Land Industrial Park,
70400, Seremban, Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus,
Malaysia
Telephone  : (+6) 06-6788188
Telefax  : (+6) 06-6788 288/388

91 24 NC 30 35
72 15 NC 25 29
Order Code
 FD600-24 / 0 / Q – Z – H – M – I0 / P1 / RAL 9006
Product Type
Powder coating finish:
         P1 – Non-standard colour
Blanking plate         0 – RAL 9010, matt white
      (Standard supply)
0 – None
1 – Size 1
2 – Size 2
3 – Size 3
4 – Size 4
Internal Lining:
I0 – Without internal lining
I1 – 6 mm rubber foam
I2 – 25 mm fibre glass lining
Face Variant
Q – Square face
       M – With volume control damper
V – Plenum with top inlet spigot
H – Plenum with side inlet spigot
Z – Supply
3
TROX Malaysia Sdn. Bhd. (278360-V)
20, Persiaran Bunga Tanjong 1,
Senawang Land Industrial Park,
70400, Seremban, Negeri Sembilan Darul Khusus,
Malaysia
Telephone  : (+6) 06-6788188
Telefax  : (+6) 06-6788 288/388
E-mail  : enquiry@troxmal.com.my
Product Information
Radial Swirl Diffuser
Type FD600/24
PI  M 2/6.1/EN/1
A - Extract